
BOWLER AVG PIN FALL POINTS TEAM NAME EARNINGS

1 Dick Baker Over 70 222.20 9015 88 RINGERS 4,000.00$     GAME 1

T.J. Johnson Over 60 221.60 QUANTUMS 195

Don Richey Over 50 229.50 SCHOLARS 199

Clint Johnson Guest 230.20 GAME 2

2 Roy Chesbro Over 70 229.80 9166 96 COPPERHEADS 3,200.00$     RINGERS 211

John Shuffler Over 60 237.00 SCHOLARS 187

David Smith Over 50 216.70 GAME 3

Geoffrey Young Guest 233.10 RINGERS 240

3 Roger West Over 70 230.00 9079 88 STRIKE KINGS 2,300.00$     STRIKE KINGS 175

Lyn Cummings Over 60 229.30 GAME 4

Greg Johnson Over 50 227.70 RINGERS 211

Ryan Whitney Guest 220.90 COPPERHEADS 193

4 Steve MCBride Over 70 212.40 8781 86 SCHOLARS 1,350.00$     

Butch Calvert Over 60 201.60

Steve Fuhrman Over 50 230.40

Daniel Cruz Guest 233.70

5 Dale Eagle Over 70 215.70 9124 84 QUANTUMS 1,200.00$     

Mike Warren Over 60 215.00

Pete Thomas Over 50 240.00

Mykel Holliman Guest 241.70

6 Gene Rivers Over 70 211.10 8927 83 DANGER ZONES 1,050.00$     

Joe Vito Over 60 223.20

Wyatt Moore Over 50 207.60

Chris Watson Guest 251.80

7 Randy Summers Over 70 215.90 9051 80 INGNITERS 900.00$        

Pete Seibel Over 60 206.60

Derek Williams Over 50 241.70

Anthony Lavery-Spahr Guest 240.90

8 A.C. Adam Over 70 215.20 8997 80 BRAINIACS

Joe Lecroy Over 60 234.80

Mark Busscher Over 50 224.90

Sean Lavery-Spahr Guest 224.80

9 Fred Van Haasen Over 70 185.30 8424 80 FANATICS

Blane Adkins Over 60 219.60

Butch Kirby Over 50 222.80

E.J. Nenichka Guest 214.70

10 Dewayne Thompson Over 70 195.40 8400 78 WARP ZONES

Donald Robinson Over 60 203.10

Clarence McQueen Over 50 221.40

Jonathan Wiley Guest 211.90

11 Jim Baldwin Over 70 213.10 8615 70 BEATDOWNS

Rob Pohlman Over 60 197.70

Jimmy Thompson Over 50 222.90

Jimbo Thompson Guest 227.80
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12 Phil Bailey Over 70 220.40 8564 70 EINSTEINS

John Servantes Over 60 206.20

Tom E. Crawford Over 50 214.70

Johnathan Bolejack Guest 215.10

13 Marshall Medlin Over 70 186.30 8363 70 INFERNOS

Greg Staton Over 60 201.30

Jon Delaney Over 50 222.00

Brandon Horton Guest 226.70

14 Gary Dickinson Over 70 204.60 8651 68 MEANSTREAKS

Joe Binder Over 60 208.30

David Prange Over 50 206.80

Mike Donahue Guest 245.50

15 John Burns Over 70 177.00 8327 68 DAMAGES

Ron Leverich Over 60 206.30

Jeff Janssen Over 50 215.40

Terry Taylor Guest 234.00

16 Bill Keenan Over 70 221.80 8705 66 GOLIATHS

Mark Waldrep Over 60 216.10  

Randy Fuller Over 50 213.10

Ryan Boroff Guest 219.40

17 Rick Dombkowski Over 70 205.40 8421 64 BRAWLERS

Gary Timberlake Over 60 214.20

Darrell Drestler Over 50 212.90

Chaz Brewer Guest 209.60

18 Jesse Jackson Over 70 189.00 8429 60 SLINGSHOTS

Jim Stephens Over 60 228.10

Phil Kepner Over 50 201.90

Chris Johnson Guest 223.90

19 John Denton Over 70 213.20 8614 55 AVALANCHES

Rock Weeks Over 60 211.90

Steve Shaffer Over 50 210.20

Scotty Teel Guest 226.10

20 Jerry Beavers Over 70 198.80 8283 55 NIRVANAS

Paul Pender Over 60 181.00

Jerry Meeley Over 50 240.80

Jeff Hatt Guest 208.70

21 Leon Aragon Over 70 176.60 7803 48 JABS

Rudy Garcia Over 60 191.80

Bill Uthoff Over 50 186.90

Rudy Garcia, Jr Guest 225.00

22 Sam Magill Over 70 182.90 8416 46 WILD FIRES

Jerry Owczarski Over 60 200.90

Mark Cozart Over 50 216.20

Josh Mittl Guest 221.60

23 Richard Martin Over 70 183.00 7566 38 CANNONS

Angel Romero Over 60 191.70

Mike Patton Over 50 182.20

Michael Black Guest 199.70



# BOWLERS GAME 1 GAME 2 GAME 3 GAME 4 GAME 5 GAME 6 GAME 7 GAME 8 GAME 9 GAME 10 TOTAL AVG
1 Richard Martin 169 223 196 162 166 199 155 192 179 189 1830 183.00
1 Angel Romero 170 207 200 233 140 181 192 226 199 169 1917 191.70
1 Mike Patton 169 179 166 225 210 192 174 163 199 145 1822 182.20
1 Michael Black 190 201 246 197 169 242 158 202 190 202 1997 199.70
2 Dewayne Thompson 213 188 158 225 258 199 187 193 172 161 1954 195.40
2 Donald Robinson 180 192 194 206 214 197 247 193 187 221 2031 203.10
2 Clarence McQueen 256 202 186 245 216 231 199 275 207 197 2214 221.40
2 Jonathan Wiley 179 224 158 199 219 180 248 257 208 247 2119 211.90
3 Jesse Jackson 184 203 215 206 195 195 187 172 157 176 1890 189.00
3 Jim Stephens 228 192 247 193 223 234 235 237 267 225 2281 228.10
3 Phil Kepner 225 209 205 200 224 197 184 178 193 204 2019 201.90
3 Chris Johnson 266 228 236 192 217 233 235 179 227 226 2239 223.90
4 Leon Aragon 155 142 172 244 161 166 145 202 183 196 1766 176.60
4 Rudy Garcia 183 177 179 190 182 196 193 199 218 201 1918 191.80
4 Bill Uthoff 159 186 199 217 203 225 149 175 161 195 1869 186.90
4 Rudy Garcia, Jr 180 217 256 196 197 244 225 254 217 264 2250 225.00
5 Marshall Medlin 157 238 142 200 192 224 151 213 154 192 1863 186.30
5 Greg Staton 195 237 243 223 166 149 217 205 182 196 2013 201.30
5 Jon Delaney 209 206 193 213 247 204 262 258 203 225 2220 222.00
5 Brandon Horton 222 237 248 211 205 255 180 226 268 215 2267 226.70
6 Dick Baker 220 236 202 249 213 204 247 209 231 211 2222 222.20
6 T.J. Johnson 190 278 188 194 238 290 223 197 213 205 2216 221.60
6 Don Richey 227 258 259 207 228 223 247 228 182 236 2295 229.50
6 Clint Johnson 237 255 257 234 195 248 238 204 226 208 2302 230.20
7 Rick Dombkowski 233 203 221 227 194 269 125 235 182 165 2054 205.40
7 Gary Timberlake 226 223 199 205 176 243 186 217 233 234 2142 214.20
7 Darrell Derstler 193 185 248 256 211 236 228 194 178 200 2129 212.90
7 Chaz Brewer 156 202 234 216 199 224 235 189 229 212 2096 209.60
8 Roy Chesbro 200 221 278 255 157 263 245 225 231 223 2298 229.80
8 John Shuffler 277 279 255 212 238 213 268 257 203 168 2370 237.00
8 David Smith 246 193 206 206 183 246 214 222 225 226 2167 216.70
8 Geoffrey Young 214 223 192 258 278 233 235 226 237 235 2331 233.10
9 Randy Summers 240 174 238 245 204 221 246 206 202 183 2159 215.90
9 Pete Seibel 206 233 219 222 181 190 182 223 236 174 2066 206.60
9 Derek Williams 248 229 247 237 259 300 267 192 202 236 2417 241.70
9 Anthony Lavery Spahr 258 256 269 213 256 268 218 215 200 256 2409 240.90

10 Steve McBride 238 213 170 237 147 233 256 203 227 200 2124 212.40
10 Butch Calvert 235 214 173 192 179 193 156 217 224 233 2016 201.60
10 Steve Fuhrman 224 243 190 257 300 237 215 208 207 223 2304 230.40
10 Daniel Cruz 220 239 216 214 257 235 265 202 277 212 2337 233.70
11 John Denton 278 234 269 176 209 202 180 182 218 184 2132 213.20
11 Rock Weeks 216 244 217 238 182 200 239 231 194 158 2119 211.90
11 Steve Shaffer 233 198 226 214 184 225 225 195 188 214 2102 210.20
11 Scotty Teel 256 231 247 206 181 246 217 232 236 209 2261 226.10
12 Fred Van Haasen 183 182 161 172 206 192 202 217 161 177 1853 185.30
12 Blane Adkins 249 237 225 204 236 196 229 194 189 237 2196 219.60
12 Butch Kirby 225 223 185 267 203 248 189 223 197 268 2228 222.80
12 EJ Nenichka 180 181 233 215 256 215 185 226 222 234 2147 214.70
13 Jim Baldwin 278 212 194 247 233 215 192 199 184 177 2131 213.10
13 Rob Pohlman 213 217 221 169 203 178 177 224 159 216 1977 197.70
13 Jimmy Thompson 204 213 225 201 265 214 245 244 162 256 2229 222.90
13 Jimbo Thompson 188 190 223 235 259 248 211 213 265 246 2278 227.80
14 Gene Rivers 209 192 209 188 194 212 258 228 215 206 2111 211.10
14 Joe Vito 203 225 225 214 257 237 227 227 211 206 2232 223.20
14 Wyatt Moore 202 237 182 203 189 190 228 223 216 206 2076 207.60
14 Chris Watson 270 258 258 217 236 267 237 279 258 238 2518 251.80
15 Jerry Beavers 160 215 201 180 247 213 178 209 205 180 1988 198.80
15 Paul Pender 171 190 170 201 157 202 183 188 199 149 1810 181.00
15 Jerry Meeley 278 256 242 300 237 233 226 222 206 208 2408 240.80
15 Jeff Hatt 232 258 191 217 204 208 186 209 191 191 2087 208.70
16 John Burns 170 169 137 220 173 184 169 201 165 182 1770 177.00
16 Ron Leverich 234 203 191 224 181 200 246 174 206 204 2063 206.30
16 Jeff Janssen 300 202 235 189 193 216 214 163 227 215 2154 215.40
16 Terry Taylor 300 233 232 228 193 209 278 233 210 224 2340 234.00
17 Bill Keenan 202 183 213 267 289 238 172 207 215 232 2218 221.80
17 Mark Waldrep 222 257 213 190 213 219 193 215 223 216 2161 216.10
17 Randy Fuller 238 233 255 161 212 220 204 226 201 181 2131 213.10
17 Ryan Boroff 235 192 216 230 206 224 224 198 245 224 2194 219.40
18 Phil Bailey 235 171 227 224 198 216 258 247 190 238 2204 220.40
18 John Servantes 190 235 201 211 234 219 210 199 189 174 2062 206.20
18 Tom E. Crawford 243 235 171 222 165 201 220 263 247 180 2147 214.70
18 Johnathan Bolejack 202 188 245 226 209 226 223 231 201 200 2151 215.10
19 Sam Magill 193 193 142 142 137 192 267 190 206 167 1829 182.90
19 Jerry Owczarski 214 222 189 194 191 213 189 164 254 179 2009 200.90
19 Mark Cozart 256 191 212 200 236 207 193 194 266 207 2162 216.20
19 Josh Mittl 193 202 255 193 170 243 256 237 245 222 2216 221.60
20 Roger West 215 232 224 257 222 214 268 205 276 187 2300 230.00
20 Lyn Cummings 233 226 254 195 206 277 231 234 249 188 2293 229.30
20 Greg Johnson 210 247 265 257 191 192 267 228 224 196 2277 227.70
20 Ryan Whitney 264 259 245 197 246 222 199 234 158 185 2209 220.90
21 A.C. Adam 233 257 237 203 175 194 197 189 231 236 2152 215.20
21 Joe Lecroy 235 245 215 227 237 235 225 266 227 236 2348 234.80
21 Mark Busscher 204 258 214 215 234 225 197 222 234 246 2249 224.90
21 Sean Lavery-Spahr 215 237 214 258 235 243 174 200 246 226 2248 224.80
22 Gary Dickinson 205 215 200 236 233 181 189 205 190 192 2046 204.60
22 Joe Binder 247 191 217 161 159 244 213 224 201 226 2083 208.30
22 David Prange 237 217 169 204 215 212 171 188 276 179 2068 206.80
22 Mike Donahue 246 279 279 259 268 246 223 180 218 257 2455 245.50
23 Dale Eagle 202 238 204 192 191 246 224 246 198 216 2157 215.70
23 Mike Warren 208 238 195 267 212 215 200 146 237 232 2150 215.00
23 Pete Thomas 300 255 205 238 224 245 233 246 199 255 2400 240.00
23 Mykel Holliman 209 290 268 272 216 260 236 233 192 241 2417 241.70
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